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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Reese Drotar669
Airborne

9.700 9.750 9.3259.650 38.425
1 1 2 10 1 

1 

Katelyn Eng668
Airborne

9.550 9.525 9.6509.675 38.400
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Shriya Chockalingam670
Airborne

9.675 9.250 9.7509.625 38.300
2 6 3 2 3 

3 

Sydney Buerk618
Airborne

9.525 9.500 9.8009.400 38.225
4 3 6 1 4 

4 

Malia Marquez663
Airborne

8.950 8.625 9.5509.600 36.725
11 13 4 5 5T

5T

Rylee Meyer640
Byers Roseville

9.275 9.325 8.6509.475 36.725
6 4T 5 14 5T

5T

Summernatsu Hennen666
Airborne

9.075 9.325 9.4508.800 36.650
9 4T 10 7 7 

7 

Talia Gilbert667
Airborne

9.300 9.175 9.3008.700 36.475
5 7 11 11 8 

8 

Lexi Wosick601
Deltchev

9.225 8.850 9.6258.550 36.250
7 9 14 4 9 

9 

Amelia Stenson654
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.650 9.1759.225 36.200
8 12 7 12 10 

10 

Isabella Rocha639
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.900 9.5008.650 36.050
10 8 12T 6 11 

11 

Carly Hsu638
Byers Roseville

8.900 8.500 9.4008.850 35.650
12 14 9 8 12 

12 

Jenna Plise653
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.700 9.3508.650 35.500
13 10T 12T 9 13 

13 

Sarah Lutrel636
Byers Roseville

8.400 8.700 9.1009.100 35.300
14 10T 8 13 14 

14 
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